
NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION TO UNITED STATES NEWS WIRE SERVICES OR  

FOR DISSEMINATION IN THE UNITED STATES 

   
 

OMNI COMMERCE CORP. 
#1001 – 1185 West Georgia Street, Vancouver BC 

Tel: 604-506-0949 

NEWS RELEASE    TSX.V: OMNI 

 

OMNI COMMERCE CORP. ANNOUNCES ENTRY INTO 

AMENDMENT AGREEMENT 

June 14, 2019: Vancouver, BC – Omni Commerce Corp. (TSX-V: OMNI, FRA:0MZA) 

(“Omni” or the “Company”) is pleased to announce that, further to its news release of May 21, 

2019, announcing the entering into of a binding Letter of Intent to acquire Dreamfields, the 

Company and Dreamfields mutually agree to amend certain closing conditions that were due to 

be completed on or prior to May 31, 2019 (the “Deadline Date”), by extending the Deadline 

Date to June 30, 2019. 

None of the securities issued in connection with the proposed transaction will be registered under 

the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the “1933 Act”), and none of them may be 

offered or sold in the United States absent registration or an applicable exemption from the 

registration requirements of the 1933 Act.  This press release shall not constitute an offer to sell 

or a solicitation of an offer to buy nor shall there be any sale of the securities in any state where 

such offer, solicitation, or sale would be unlawful. 

About Omni  

Omni is a publicly listed company currently listed on the TSX Venture Exchange, trading under 

the symbol “OMNI”.  Omni is headquartered in Vancouver, British Columbia and is a reporting 

issuer in British Columbia and Alberta. 

ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD 

OMNI COMMERCE CORP. 

Per: “Anthony Srdanovic”    

       Anthony Srdanovic, CEO 

For further information, please contact: 

Anthony Srdanovic, CEO 

Phone: (604) 506-0949 

Email: anthony@omnicommercecorp.ca 

Neither the TSXV nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of 

the TSXV) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this news release. 


